Distributor of ISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution Inc: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of IS61WV51232BLL-10BLI - IC SRAM 16MBIT 10NS 90FBGA
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution IncISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution Inc
IS61WV51232BLL-10BLIIS61WV51232BLL-10BLI

IS61WV51232BLL/BLS
IS64WV51232BLL/BLS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
Voltage Range: 2.4V to 3.6V
	Speed (ns)	 Order Part No.	 Package
	 10 (81)	 IS61WV51232BLL-10BI	 90-ball BGA (8mm x 13mm)
	 	 IS61WV51232BLL-10BLI	 90-ball BGA (8mm x 13mm), Lead-free
Note:
1. Speed = 8ns for Vdd = 3.3V + 5%. Speed = 10ns for Vdd = 2.4V - 3.6V
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
Voltage Range: 1.65V to 2.2V
	Speed (ns)	 Order Part No.	 Package
	 20	 IS61WV51232ALL-20BI	 90-ball BGA (8mm x 13mm)
	 	 IS61WV51232ALL-20BLI	 90-ball BGA (8mm x 13mm), Lead-free
Automotive Range: -40°C to +125°C
Voltage Range: 2.4V to 3.6V
	Speed (ns)	 Order Part No.	 Package
	 10	 IS64WV51232BLL-10BA3	 90-ball BGA (8mm x 13mm)